
Thursday 26th September  Phonics Workshop 

Friday 27th September -25th October Class 6W swimming lessons

Friday 4th October Cafod Family Fast Day/Feast of St Francis of Assisi - Wear something yellow/CAFOD monetary donation 

Monday 7th October Open Book – Grandparents Day

Wednesday 9th October Maths Workshop 2.30pm

Friday 11th October Harvest Mass

Thursday 17th October Open Evening for prospective parents 

22nd and 24th October Parent/Teacher Consultations 

Wednesday 23rd October  – 9:00 Open Tour of the School for prospective parents 

Thursday 24th October – 11:00 Open Tour of the School for prospective parents 

 25th October - 1st November Half Term Break

Monday 4th November INSET Day

Wednesday 6th November 14:00 Open Tour of the School for prospective parents 

Friday 15th November - 13th December Class 6L swimming lessons

Wednesday 20th November 9:15 Open Tour of the School for prospective parents 

Tuesday 26th November 13:15  Open Tour of the School for prospective parents 

Wednesday 13th November 14:30  Reading Workshop

Tuesday 10th December 9:00  Year 1 Nativity

Tuesday 10th December 14:00  Year 2 Nativity

Thursday 12th December 14:00  Year R Nativity

Friday 13th December 15:00  Carols Around the Tree

Thursday 19th December 9:00  KS2 Carol Service

23rd December - 3rd January Christmas Break

Friday 10th January  9:00  Whole School Mass Year 1-6 at Church 

Friday 10th January - 7th February Class 4La swimming lessons

Thursday 6th February - 14:30 Year 2 Liturgy (parents invited to attend)

17th to 21st February Half Term Break

Monday 24th February INSET Day

Wednesday 26th February 16:00  Books at Bedtime

Friday 28th February  - 28th March Class 4Lo swimming lessons

Week commencing 3rd March Book Week

Thursday 6th March World Book Day

Monday 10th March 15:30/18:00  Parent/Carer Information sessions -Times Table Checks 15:30/Y6 SATS 18:00 

Week Commencing Tuesday 11th March Book Fair in school

Thursday 13th March CAFOD Family Fast Day

Monday 17th March 15:30  Parent/Carer Information session - Phonics Screening – Year 1

Thursday 20th March 2025 - 14:30 Year 1 Liturgy (parents invited to attend)

Friday 21st March 2025 World Down Syndrome Day - Fundraiser 

Tuesday 25th March 15:30 Parent/Teacher Consultations

Thursday 27th March - 15:30 Parent/Teacher Consultations

7th to 21st April Easter Break

 Friday 25th April - 9:00  Whole School Mass – All Year Groups at Church

 Friday 25th April - 23rd May Class 5M swimming lessons

Monday 28th April St George’s Day  – Wear something red  

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday

Thursday 8th May - 14:30 Year R Liturgy (parents invited to attend)

Monday 12th May KS2 SATS Year 6 - all week, please DO NOT book holidays this week and the lead up to this period 

Friday May 16th 14:00  Mary Liturgy and May procession

Thursday 22nd May KS1 and Reception Sports morning

Friday 23rd May  KS2 Sports morning

26th to 30th May Half Term Break

Monday 2nd June INSET Day

W/C June 2nd Year 4 Times Table Checks - all week, please DO NOT book holidays this week and next 

Monday June 9th Whole school Pentecost Mass at Church (all years) 

Friday 13th June - 11th July Class 5WT swimming lessons

Friday 13th June 14:00  Open Event – Fathers

Thursday 19th June 18:00  September 2025 Intake Information Evening

Friday 27th June 14:00  International Story Telling 

Wednesday 16th July 2025 18:00  Year 6 Graduation

Friday 18th July 2025 9:00 Leaver’s Mass –  (all years) 

Tuesday 22nd July Last day of the school year  3:15pm finish

These dates are subject to change. We advise Parents/Carers to regularly check the newsletters and website. Thank you. 
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